Breakfast

Start your day!
Bircher Muesli (Strawberry & Coconut) ..........ccooeiiiiiiinen. $7.95
Chia POt o $7.95
Yoghurt POt oo $7.95
Ham & Cheese Croissant  .........cooiiiiiiiiiiiieieee e $7.95
Toast with Butter ..o $5.95
HOLY AVO e $6.50
All day
Ham, Cheese & Sourdough  .......coooiiiiiiiii e $9.95
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Sourdough ..., $10.95
Vegetarian Sourdough ...l $10.95
Reuben Sourdough ... $11.50
Cuban Panini ... $11.50
Bacon & Eggon Brioche ... $10.50
Hot snacks
Garlic Ciabatta Bread — ........ccoiiiiiiiii e $7.50
VBAGES i $9.50
Hot Chicken WINgS ..o $13.50
Satay Chicken SKEWErS  .......c.ooiiniiiiiiii e, $10.50
Satay Beef SKEWEIS ... $10.50
Chunky Beef Pie ..o $7.50
Chicken & Mushroom Pie ..o $7.50
Peppered Steak Pie ... $7.50

Sausage Roll ... $6.50




Grab & Go

Chicken & Mayonnaise Sandwich  .................cc

Ham & Sweet Mustard Pickle Sandwich ..ol

Egg Chive Mayonnaise & Baby Cos Lettuce Sandwich  ........

Ham, Tasty Cheese & Tomato Sandwich  ............................

Tuna Salad SandwWich ..o

Basil Penne Salad ...,

Pumpkin & Cous Cous Salad

$8.00
$8.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50



Cakes & Pastries
A changing variety of cakes, pastries, slices

Banana Bread  ........oiiiiii $5.50
Blueberry Muffin ... i $5.50
Triple Chocolate Muffin ... $5.50
Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin  ................cooi. $5.50
CrOISSANt Lo $5.50
AIMOoNnd CroiSSant  .....oo.iieiiii i $6.50
Spiced Apple & Raisin Danish ... $5.95
Pain Chocolate ... $5.95
Pain RaiSin ..o $5.95
Raw Snikka SICE  ..oviiiiiii e $6.50
Raw Lemon, Chia & Cashew Slice ..., $6.50
Refuel SIICe ..o $6.50
Chocolate Caramel SliCe  .....o.oiieiiii e $6.50
Chocolate & Walnut Brownie — .........c.cooeiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeen $6.95

Hot Drinks

Proudly serving Campos Coffee

BabyCino .o $1.50
ESPresso  .oo.ovieiiiiii $3.80
Macchiato  .....cooveiiiii $3.80
PiCCOIO e $3.80
CappuCCiNnO ..o $4.50 $5.00 $6.00
Latte oo, $4.50 $5.00 $6.00

Flat White ..., $4.50 $5.00 $6.00



Long Black ..o
Chailatte ...
Hot Chocolate ...
Mocha .o

Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Forest Berry,
Chamomile, Peppermint, Jasmine, Green
Sencha, Lemongrass & Ginger, Black Chai)

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.80

$4.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.40

$4.80

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50



Cold Drinks
Coffee

Cold Drip Coffee oo
1A GOt O e
Iced ChoCOolate ..o

ICEA MO CNA e s

Soft drinks

NU Pure Water .o
Nu Pure Sparkling Water ...,
C0Ca C0la oo
Coca ColaNo Sugar ..o
SR o
Fanta
Orange JUICE ..o

APPIE JUICE e

$5.95
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$6.00



Alcoholic Drinks

Sparkling Wine

Fiore Pink Moscato - Piccolo  .........c.c.ooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiien
Craigmoor Sparkling - Piccolo  ........c.cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiie,

La Gioiosa Italian Prosecco DOCG - Piccolo  ..................

White Wine

Pikorua Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

The Lane Block 2 Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Robert Oatley Sauvignon Blanc 375ml
Margaret River, Western Australia

Red Wine

Robert Oatley Signature Series Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawara South Australia

Hentley Farm Villen & Vixen Shiraz
Victoria

Robert Oatley GSM

Mec Laren Vale South Australia

Oakridge Over the Shoulder Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Robert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon 375ml
Margaret River, Western Australia

Giesen Estate Merlot 375ml
Marlborough, New Zealand

Beer

Great Northern ...
Great Northern Super Crisp ..o

$8.50

$10.00

$10.50

$10.50

$11.00

$11.00

$25.00

$30.00

$18.95

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$18.95

$18.95



Corona

$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50



Cider
Strongbow Classic Cider — .......ccooiviiiiiiiii e $10.50

Ready to drink

Jack Daniels & Cola  .oueie e $12.50
Bundy & Cola ..o $12.50
SMITNOMT IC8 o e $12.50

Canadian Club Dry ..o $12.50



